ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
DGB - Blank Diaphragm Grommet
Details:
Material: PVC or TPE RMS-262*
Color: Black
Standard Pack: 1000/Bag
Symbol Type
D d1 d2 h H
Material Color
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
O-DM-190-15-160 1 19 11 16 1.5 5.8 PVC black
O-DM-220-24-160 1 22 12.5 16 2.4 8 PVC black
O-DM-255-16-190 1 25.5 15.5 19 1.6 8 PVC black
O-DM-254-20-190 1 25.4 15.9 19 2 7.9 PVC black
O-DM-255-24-190 1 25.5 15.5 19 2.4 8.8 PVC black
O-DM-255-32-190 1 25.5 15.5 19 3.2 9.6 PVC black
O-DM-255-16-200 1 25.5 15.5 20 1.6 8 PVC black
O-DM-365-24-255 1 36.5 19 25.5 2.4 8.4 PVC black
O-DM-390-24-320 1 39 25.5 32 2.4 8 PVC black
O-DM-390-40-320 1 39 25.5 32 4 9.5 PVC black
O-DM-127-16-099 2 12.7 6.4 9.9 1.6 6.7 PVC black
O-DM-157-15-125 2 15.7 9.5 12.5 1.5 6.4 PVC black
O-DM-175-16-110 2 17.5 8 11 1.6 8 PVC black
O-DM-190-16-160 2 19 11 16 1.6 8 PVC black
O-DM-255-16-220 2 25.5 18.8 22 1.6 8 PVC black
O-DM-255-15-190 2 25.5 16 19 1.5 7 PVC black
O-DM-255-15-200 2 25.5 16 20 1.5 7 PVC black
O-DM-300-15-255 2 30 20.5 25.5 1.5 8 PVC black
O-DM-490-24-420 2 49 31 42 2.4 10.1 PVC black
DGB-2.5 2 9.4 4.1 6.4 0.8 3.6 TPE black
DGB-4 2 12.7 6.4 9.9 1.5 6.6 TPE black
DGB-5 2 15.7 9.5 12.5 1.5 6.4 TPE black
DGB-6 2 17.5 8 11 1.5 8 TPE black
DGB-7 2 19 11 16 1.5 8 TPE black
DGB-10 2 25.5 18.4 22 1.5 8 TPE black
DGB-11 2 25.5 16 16 1.5 7 TPE black
DGB-13 2 30 20.5 25.5 1.5 8 TPE black